Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Functions

Color

Color of body
Material

Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

Chair - Noris €209.00

83

82

86

47

52,5

Non pull-out
Blue

Blue

Woven fabric
Adjustable head rests
Wood

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag
spring base

13067-S-62277103




